
32
31

30
29

28
27

26
25

24
23

22
21

20
19

18
17

16
15

14
13

12
11

10
9

8
7

6
5

4
3

2
1

Be sure to complete your vote on the reverse side of this ballot.
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Districts 1-5
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OFFICE

PARTY

FIRST
SELECTMAN

VOTE FOR ONE

SELECTMEN
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF FINANCE
VOTE FOR ANY TWO

BOARD OF
FINANCE

ALTERNATE
TO FILL VACANCY
FOR FOUR YEARS
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF
FINANCE

ALTERNATE
TO FILL VACANCY
FOR TWO YEARS
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR ANY TWO

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT
APPEALS

VOTE FOR ANY TWO

PLANNING AND ZONING
COMMISSION

VOTE FOR ANY TWO

PLANNING AND
ZONING

COMMISSION

ALTERNATE
FULL TERM

VOTE FOR ONE

PLANNING AND
ZONING

COMMISSION
ALTERNATE

TO FILL VACANCY
FOR FOUR YEARS
VOTE FOR ONE

PLANNING AND
ZONING

COMMISSION

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

LIBERTARIAN PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

TENDRICH
CATHY

1A

CUNNINGHAM
KEVIN M

1B

REALE
DANIEL

1C

1D

SAMPIETRO
VIRGINIA

2A

GAGNE
ARTHUR W

2B

2C

2D

BOISSE
ROXANNE

3A

STALABOIN
GARY

3B

CHARLWOOD
SCOTT

3C

3D

4A

MEDLIN
KIMBERLY L

4B

4C

4D

SHEELEY
KEITH

5A

5B

5C

5D

6A

6B

6C

6D

BARRY
SENDLEY
KATHLEEN

7A

BROUGHTON
MICHAEL

7B

RADANT
MATTHEW

7C

7D

BOUREY
PEGGY

8A

8B

8C

8D

GLADDING
DONALD

9A

LEWIS
KERILYNN

9B

9C

9D

MIGNEAULT
PETER E

10A

10B

10C

10D

CHVIEK
ROZ

11A

11B

11C

11D

DESJARDINS
KARLA E

12A

12B

12C

12D

FOURNIER
JARED

13A

13B

13C

13D

MARTELL
BILL

14A

14B

14C

14D

15A

15B

15C

15D

ALTERNATE
TO FILL VACANCY
FOR TWO YEARS
VOTE FOR ONE



Be sure to complete your vote on the reverse side of this ballot.
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OFFICE

PARTY

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
VOTE FOR ANY TWO

ZONING BOARD
OF APPEALS

ALTERNATE
VOTE FOR ONE

POLICE COMMISSIONER
FULL TERM

VOTE FOR ANY TWO

POLICE
COMMISSIONER

TO FILL VACANCY
FOR TWO YEARS
VOTE FOR ONE

16 17 18 19 20 21

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

LIBERTARIAN PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

MIGNEAULT
PETER E

16A

16B

16C

16D

HOPKINS
R WES

17A

17B

17C

17D

WOJCIK
APRIL

18A

18B

18C

18D

DAWLEY
BRUCE

19A

SHELDON JR
KENNETH R

19B

19C

19D

CHVIEK
ED

20A

ROBINSON
GEORGE C

20B

20C

20D

LUGAUSKAS
COLLEEN

21A

21B

21C

21D
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